Page 1
 | Spares Parts and AccessoriesMounted Units and Inserts
ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 81 75 |  E-mail: lagertechniek@eriks.nl
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
92

N
_1
8.
05
.2
02
4
TIMKEN Open end cover with DR seal for V-Lock® Locking
Style series CVDR
Characteristics
Series: CVDR
Cover model: Open
Manufacturer ID Shaft diameter
mm
Material Article
CVDR11-050MM 50 NBR/steel 12597390
CVDR13-055MM 55 NBR/steel 12597396
CVDR12-055MM 55 NBR/steel 12597393
CVDR15-060MM 60 NBR/steel 12597404
CVDR14-060MM 60 NBR/steel 12597400
CVDR14-065MM 65 NBR/steel 12597401
CVDR15-065MM 65 NBR/steel 12597405
CVDR17-070MM 70 NBR/steel 12597414
CVDR16-070MM 70 NBR/steel 12597408
CVDR17-075MM 75 NBR/steel 12597415
CVDR16-075MM 75 NBR/steel 12597409
CVDR19-080MM 80 NBR/steel 12597420
CVDR20-080MM 80 NBR/steel 12597427
CVDR20-085MM 85 NBR/steel 12597428
CVDR19-085MM 85 NBR/steel 12597421
CVDR19-090MM 90 NBR/steel 12597422
CVDR20-090MM 90 NBR/steel 12597429
CVDR22-100MM 100 NBR/steel 12597434
CVDR26-110MM 110 NBR/steel 12597439
CVDR26-115MM 115 NBR/steel 12597440
CVDR28-125MM 125 NBR/steel 12597443
CVDR28-130MM 130 NBR/steel 12597444
/1